
XVII RALLY ROTA SUDESTE
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2023
PE1: Sao Manuel/SP - (68.52km)

30/03/2023 - 13:17:59
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto 1  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 12.3

PARC2
km 26.4

PARC3
km 43.5

PARC4
km 55.4 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 3
FRANCINE ROSSI
KAWASAKI KX 450 XC
BIANCHINI RALLY

10:00 00:08:11
(1)

00:17:17
(1)

00:30:27
(1)

00:37:22
(1) 00:47:32.90

* * *

* * *

00:47:32.90
86.46

2 12
JOSE AMERICO FIORILLO
KTM DUKE 890R
PROTORK RAINCING TEAM

10:08 00:09:56
(2)

00:21:09
(2)

00:37:44
(2)

00:46:03
(2) 00:57:40.39

* * *

* * *

00:57:40.39

00:10:07.49
71.28

3 7
THOMAS RUDIGER
KTM 690 RALLY REPLICA
TOMATE TEAM

10:06 00:11:04
(3)

00:23:57
(3)

00:41:27
(3)

00:50:27
(3) 01:04:43.16

* * *

* * *

01:04:43.16

00:17:10.26
00:07:02.77

63.52


